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5
6.
Te
8.

95

10.
1.
12
13,
14.
15.
16,
17
18,
19,
20,
21,
22,
2%,
24
25,
260
27
28,
29
30,
31,
32
33,
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35.
36.
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38,
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44.
45,
469
47
48,
49.
50,
51,
52@
53
55;@
55
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Stig Granstrtm
UIf Fredriksson
Veli Metsi8vainio
John-Erik 8undkvist
Anders Kero
Ingvar Eriksson
Kjell Johansson
Hannu Ruonala
Kurt Iundberg
Kjell Andersson
Ove Matitson

Jan Alm

Ture Nilsson

Stig Stenberg
Conny larsson
Hans Moberg

Rolf Drugge
Anders Pantzare
Hans Rerg
Jan=FErik Lindberg
Hans~(Ove Vennberg
Jonas Johansson
Stefan BEriksson
Roger Karlsson
Mikael Iundstrtm
Tomas A&hl

Rolf Nordstrom
Andreas Markstedst
TU1lf Johansson

Bo Eriksson
Gunnar Olofsson
Ulf Iarsson
Stefan Sjdberg
Olav Larsson
Goéran Wuopio
Bengt Degerhidll
Sten Abrahamsson
Mikael Hast

Yngve Markstedt
Conny Johansson
Reinhold Johansson
Arne Johansson
Marklku Teuriainen
Tars Pettersson
Dag Usterberg
Tony Innd

Reijo Ahola
Stefan Resin
Romny Sjoberg
Sune Berglund
Arne Eman

Folke Andersson
Tasse Nilsson
Christer Ekberg
Fune Iundh

Kenth Olsson

Tars=Giran Fredriksson

lars Sj8berg

HERRAR SENTORER

Réned SFK
Rénesd S¥K
Tornedalens SFK
Rined SFK
Réned SFK
Réned SFK
Réned STK
Bodens J&F
Bedens—J&F P
Minkarna
Bodens J&F
Kalix SFK
Minkarna
Kalix SFK
Minkarna
Bodens J&F
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalems SFK
Rined SFK
Minkarna
Rodens J&F
SFTK i Imled
Minkarna
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Kalix SFX
Rined SFK
Minkarna
Bodens J&F
Réned SFK
Minkarna
Minkarna
R&ned .S¥K
Minkarna
Rodens J&F
SFKX i Imled
Bodens J&W
Minkarna

Bodens J&F
Bodens J&F
Kalix SFTK
Réned SFK
Bodens J&W
Kalix SFK
Minkarna
SFK i Luled
Kalix SFK
Réned STK
Minkarna
Minkaxrha

Bodens J&F
Halix SFY
Minkarna
Bodens J&F
Riénesd SFY
Réned STX

9.800
7.815
7.465
7.080
54770
5500
3,030
2.290
2.1%5
2,105
1.975
1.875
1,755
1,635
1.625
1,620
1.600
1.565
1,435
1410
1.340
1.220
1.155
1.075%
1.050
1.040
1.020
995
985
975
905
875
795
775
770
735
725
690
635
630
625
620
620
605
605
600
600
585
565
530
495

495

465

158
425
420
410
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59. Urban Lundberg
60. Per Svensson
61. Tomas Johansson
62, Jan-Erik Johansson
63. Tomas Johansson
64. Ragnr Karlsson
65. Ivar Sjsberg
66. Brynolf Filt
67. Rune Anttila
68. lars Berg

69. Patrik Norberg
70. Ronny Widman
71: GSran Andersson

1. Osten Ohlund

2. John Kero

3, Anders Olofsson
» Karl=Edvin Nilsson
. Bengt Selberg
. Olle Lidberg

7. Hugo Isaksson

8. Sixten Nordmark

9. L¥lan Berg. o
10. Evért Karlsson

11. Hilding Drugge

N >

1. Stefan Andersson
2. Daniel Hegestrdm

3. Markus Hansson

4. Robert Bergman

5. Joel Markstrdm

6. Anders Westerlund
7. Emil Wennberg

8. Jonas Johansson
9. David Granstrdm
10. Henrik IoSvdal

11. Samuel Johansson
12. Tobias Fredriksson
13+ Johan Svensson
14. Jonas Nilsson

1o Mikael Lindberg
2. Anders Nilsson
% Kristian Marklund

SFK i Tuled
Bodens J&F
Kalix SFX
Kalix SFX
Hénésd STK
Overkalix SFX
Rined SFK
Bodens J&I
Tornedalens SFK
Réned STX
Bodens J&F
Bodens J&F
Kalix SFK

HERRAR VETERANER

Minkarna
Réned SFX
Minkarna
Minkarna

SFK i Iuled
Réned STK
Overkalix S¥X
Overkalix SFK
Réned STX
Réned STFK

SFK i Iuled

HERRAR YNGRE JUNTORER

Tornedalens SFK
Rined STX
Réned SFX
Minkarna
Bodens J&F
Bodens J&F
Bodens J&F
Réned STK
Bodens J&F
Réned SFY
Rined STFK
Bodeng J&F
Bodens J&F

HERRAR AIDRE JUNTORER

Minkarmna
Minkarna
Minkarnea

380
305
295
240
230
220
170
165
140
130
110

35

4.740
4.655
2,510
2.130
1.720
1.660
1.280
1.125

960

940

765

940
875
675
660
385
285
285
245
205
185
150
140

50

45

700
250
55



1. Susanne Holmlund
2. Rosa Nilsson
3, Bva Ruonala
AT Margareta Pettersson
5. Gunilla Markstedt
6. Marina Sundkvist
7. Blaine Iund
8. Susanne Andersson
9. Kristina Westerlund
10, Hillevi Chman
11, Sonja Almkvist
12. Irene Karlsson
13, Ulrica Carlsson
14, Britt Larsson
15. Kerstin Jonsson
16. Heli Ruonala
17. Maj=Britt Bergman
18, Iaila FHlt
19, Andrea Nilsson
20. ksa Berggren

1. Ingrid Carlsson
2. Birgitta Drugge
3. Gisela Horker

1. Lisa Sundkvist
2. Evelina Johansson

R

e
2@

3

DAMER SENIORER

Minkarna
Minkarna
Bodens J&F
Bodens J&F

Ré&ned STK
Minkarna

Bodens J&F
Ré&ned SFX
Bodens J&F
Overkalix SFK
Raneid SFK
Minkarna
Overkalix SW¥K
Bodems J&F
Rined S¥K
Bodens J&F
Minkarna
Minkarna

DAMER VETERANER

Rénej
SFK i

SFK
Tuled

DAMER YNGRE JUNIORER

Ré&ned
Rénei

SFX
SFK

DAMER SENIORER TAG

MINKARNA

Robens J&F
Ré&ned SFK
Bodens J&F

DAMER YNGRE JUNICRWR TAG

Rined SFK

HERRAR YWNCRE JUNTORFER

Raned STY
Bodens JAF
Bodeng J&F

6.550
2.550
1.380
1.330
1.185
1,055
950
920
735
595
590
575
490
480
410
360
350
345
295
55

1.625
570
450

265
0

7,380
5.790
3,765

950

265

1.690
865
230

gr

"
1"

gr

H

gr

7"

1



10,
1.
12,
13,
14,

HERRAR VETERANER TAG

Minkarna 9.380
Rénes SFK 8.215
Overkalix SFK 2.625

HERRAR SENTORER LAG

Réned SFX 24,100
Réned SFX 16,100
Tornedalens SFK 10.770
Bodens J&F 4,625
Minkarna 4,600
Minkarna 4.325
Minkarna 3,680
Kalix S®K 33500
Kalix S¥K 3,245
Rined sfk 3,205
Bodens J&F 3,110
SFK i Imled 2,935
Rodens JEF 2.275
Ré&neld SFK 1.940



